
WIRE / CABLE

Mario Vasquez         P: 832-454-5966 E: mario@tec-sales.com       
Lee Fearnehough    P: 979-204-1333 E: lee@tec-sales.com
Brad McCoy             P: 281-686-0090 E: brad@tec-sales.com

Ken Knowles           P: 956-280-7907 E: ken@tec-sales.com
Casey Thomas        P: 312-442-2390 E: casey@tec-sales.com
Florencio Villarreal P: 361-765-1378 E: florencio@tec-sales.com

FOR INSIDE SALES SUPPORT
CONTACT:

email: inside@tec-sales.com

ENCLOSURE PRODUCTS

LIGHTING

LITELUME is a US Based Manufacturer
of Commerical and Industrial Lighting

to serve industries including
Governmental, Municipal, and National

Clients.
litelume.com

WIRE, CABLE & CONDUIT

CONSTRUCTION / CRANE / OTHERCONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS

AUTOMATION & MOTOR CONTROL

Mississippi                Quotes
Stephanie Meaulance                                                
P: 225-241-1980                                         
E: stephanie@tec-sales.com                     

Manufacturer of weather
tight electrical cable

couplers for 480v
to 25kv applications. 

tjb-couplers.com

Supplier of electrical wire and cable
serving the Automation, Oil & Gas, Port

& Crane, Iron & Steel, Marine, and
Mining Industry.

Specializes in flexible cables for multiple
applications.

elettrotekkabel.com

Stainless Steel Cable Ties,
Banding, Installation Tools, ID
Products and Automatic Tag

Embossing Machines.
hayata.com

Wired and Wireless Gas Detection
Systems and Flame Detection Solutions.
Dual Sensor Options, Cell and Satellite

Communications.
tracxp.com

Globally certified connection, automation and
control solutions including enclosures, push
button stations, heat trace, communication
equipment and high voltage applications.

bartec.de/en/
feam-ex.com/en

Formerly Exane: Type P Marine shipboard cable/UV & Temp Resistant Tray
Cable
Formerly Dekoron: Instrumentation & Control Cables Class I Div 1&2 Armored &
Unarmored
Fire Resistant cable I382F

Formerly Vitalink: Fire Resistant cable 2000F
Formerly Unitherm: Heat Trace: Tubing/Pipe Bundles, Electric Trace, Custom
Steam, & Electric Bundles

Industrial NEMA Enclosures - Wallmount,
Freestanding, Modular, and J-Boxes in

Painted/Stainless Steel. NEMA 1/12/3R/4/4X
and IP Ratings. Modifications Available. 

North Mississippi only
hammfg.com

Nemalux LED lighting fixtures are
suitable for challenging applications.

Offering explosion proof and
hazardous location rated lights using

solid state technology.
nemalux.com

Solutions for the connection and
termination of electrical conductors:

connectors, cable lugs, tools for their
installation, cable glands, automatic and

manual marking systems.
cembre.com/en

E2S is the world’s leading independent
manufacturer of high performance audible and

visual signals, manual call points and push
buttons for life safety applications.

e2s.com

Green Ignite specializes in
hazardous location LED lighting with

quad-certified C1D1/C1D2,
IECEx/ATEX and AEx options

stocked in Houston, TX; Gonzales,
LA and Rome, NYgreenignite.com 

la@tec-sales.com |www.tec-sales.com | P: 888-470-2444 | FAX: 866-404-4535
See reverse side of this sheet for detailed contact list. 

HGC / Partner: Oliver Willingham | P: 936-662-6999 | E: oliver@tec-sales.com
HGC / Principal: Kevin Kinzie | P: 281-210-7420 | E: kevin@tec-sales.com TEC Team Leader / Principal: Mike Meinscher | P: 210-725-8788 | E: mike@tec-sales.com

Business Development / Partner: Steve Lytle | P: 281-660-1696 | E: steve@tec-sales.com

MISSISSIPPI MANUFACTURERS

Territory Manager
Jonathan Brothers
P:  251-404-1474                                
E: jbrothers@powersourcetec.com                 

mailto:hunter@powersourcetec.com
mailto:brothers@powersourcetec.com


For Inside Sales Support Contact Our Inside Team P : 888-470-2444 E : Inside@tec-sales.com

VENDOR PRIMARY CONTACTS ORDER INFO MIN/FA CUT-OFF TIMES

Note: Please contact factory for updated contact and ordering information as this can change periodically

la@tec-sales.com |www.tec-sales.com | P: 888-470-2444 | FAX: 866-404-4535 TEC SALES-MS 25.10

C.S. : 281-853-4891 x 42 - javier.garza@bartec.com
T.S. : 346-256-2266 - javier.garza@bartec.com

javier.garza@bartec.com
Fax: 616-794-3378

MIN: $300
F.A.: $3,000

12:30pm CST

C.S. : 973-265-0850 - giulia.alberini@elettrotekkabel.us
T.S. : 973-265-0850 - giulia.alberini@elettrotekkabel.us

giulia.alberini@electrotekkabel.us
Fax: None

MIN: $50
F.A.: $10,000

3:00pm CST

C.S. : 214-360-7708 - customerservice@hayata.com   
T.S. : 214-360-7708 - technicalsupport@hayata.com

customerservice@hayata.com
Fax: 214-360-7718

MIN: $100
F.A.: $1,500

2:00pm CST

C.S. : 833-533-5863 Ext 2 - cs@litelume.com 
T.S. : 323-319-8986 - james@litelume.com

orders@litelume.com
Fax: None

MIN: $0
F.A.: $2,000

12:00pm CST

C.S. : 817-592-3644 - bom@tec-sales.com  
T.S. : 817-592-3644 - bom@tec-sales.com

bom@tec-sales.com
Fax: 866-404-4535

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

Call

C.S. : 403-242-7475 ext. 257 - bresch@nemalux.com   
T.S. : 1-877-636-2589 - info@nemalux.com

sales@nemalux.com
Fax: None

MIN: $5,000
F.A.: Call

Call

C.S. : 877-367-7891 - info@macurco.com
T.S. : 844-325-3050 - support@macurco.com

orders@macurco.com
Fax: None

MIN: None
FA: None None

C.S. : 800-526-2266 - kallen@hammfg.com   
T.S. : 888-470-2444 - inside@tec-sales.com

orders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

MIN: None
F.A.: $975

11:00am CST

C.S. : 440-327-6154 - talktous@tjb-couplers.com  
T.S. : 440-327-6154 - talktous@tjb-couplers.com

talktous@tjb-couplers.com
Fax: 440-327-6155

MIN: $0
F.A.: None

Varies

C.S. : 281-377-4401 - ramiro.ramos@e2s.com
T.S. : 713-835-7780 - scott.harman@e2s.com

ramiro.ramos@e2s.com
Fax: None

MIN: $100
F.A.: None

2:00pm CST

C.S. : 732-225-7415 - sales.us@cembre.com
T.S. : 732-225-7415 - sales.us@cembre.com

sales.us@cembre.com
Fax: 732-225-7415

MIN: $250
F.A.: $1,500

Call

C.S. : 877-560-3779 - info@greenignite.com
T.S. : 877-560-3779 - info@greenignite.com

orders@greenignite.com
Fax: None

MIN: 
F.A.: None

11:00am CST
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